
BDCOM RX1270/TX1330 10G 20KM SFP Module

Sale Price: 2700.0

PRODUCT ID: 00974

Model RX1270/TX1330 10G SFP+ Module

Form Factor SFP+ (10 Gigabit)

Fibre Type Single-mode Fibre (SMF)

Cable Strand Usage Single-fibre (bidirectional)

Wavelength (Tx / Rx) 1270 nm / 1330 nm

Connector Type LC-Simplex

Maximum Distance Up to approximately 20 km

Data Rate 10 Gbps

Digital Diagnostics Yes (DDM/DOM supported)

Hot-Swap Capable Yes
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